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Balcar Lukáš

Brabenec Petr

Fűrbacher Jakub

Nádvorník lukáš

Tokár Tomáš

Žížala Zdeněk

celkem podzim

celkem jaro

Šetek Petr

Vender Vojtěch

Chudlářský Jan

Slovák Martin

Urban Martin

Zeman Jan

Cvrček David

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

výsledky podzim/jaro - sezóna 2018 - 2019

soupeř

b
ra

n
k
y

 c
e

lk
e

m
 z

a
 s

e
z
ó

n
uvýsledek utkání

branky v utkání
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